2.7.8. Testing of printer by printing sample wristbands.

2.7.9. Creating system users and setting system privileges for each user as direcied by the
Department.

2.7.10. Vendor part number SM-l-LA and consumable items that can produce no less than otie
thousand two hundred (1,200) individual patient identification bracelets.

2.8. The Contractor shall install the Secur-Trac software and have it in a fully funcUonal state no later
-than sixty (60) days after the contract effective date, whicb-includes, but is not limited to:

[...]

Perfoi-mapce Measures

3.1. Tbe Contractor shall respond to 100% of requests for service no later than one (t) hour after
receiving the service request.

4. Deliverables

4.1. The Contractor shall provide:

4.1.1. An initial supply of materials to make no less than one thousand two hundred (1,200)
wristbands, to include:

4.1.1.1. Wristband material.

4.1.1.2. Sccur-Lok clasps.

4.1.2. A user Guide for IDMX- sofhvarc and bracelet assembly.

4.1.3. A User Guide for Sccur-Lok software. ' •

4.1.4. A User Guide for handheld devices.

General Project AssumpMoDS